10.

11.

Position Other Positions Held

Director Of Environmental &
Regulatory Compliance

Environmental Services Manager

Senior Environmental Compliance
Analyst

Senior Environmental Compliance
Analyst

Senior Air Quality Compliance
Analyst

Air Quality Compliance Analyst Il

California Environmental Quality
Agency (Cequa)/National
Environmental Policy Act (Nepa)
Analyst

Air Quality Compliance Analyst |l

Executive Assistant

Environmental Compliance Analyst
| (Flex)

Senior Environmental Compliance
Analyst

Special District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Eastern Municipal Water
District

Department

Environmental & Regulatory
Compliance

Environmental & Regulatory
Compliance

Environmental & Regulatory
Compliance

Environmental & Regulatory
Compliance

Environmental & Regulatory
Compliance

Environmental & Regulatory
Compliance

Environmental & Regulatory
Compliance

Environmental & Regulatory
Compliance

Environmental & Regulatory
Compliance

Environmental & Regulatory
Compliance

Environmental & Regulatory
Compliance

Total Wages

$153,493

$117,869

$109,198

$98,338

$92,392

$86,765

$82,269

$78,541

$66,249

$29,983

$13,663



