	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director Of Environmental & Regulatory Compliance		Eastern Municipal Water District	Environmental & Regulatory Compliance	\$153,493
2.	Environmental Services Manager		Eastern Municipal Water District	Environmental & Regulatory Compliance	\$117,869
3.	Senior Environmental Compliance Analyst		Eastern Municipal Water District	Environmental & Regulatory Compliance	\$109,198
4.	Senior Environmental Compliance Analyst		Eastern Municipal Water District	Environmental & Regulatory Compliance	\$98,338
5.	Senior Air Quality Compliance Analyst		Eastern Municipal Water District	Environmental & Regulatory Compliance	\$92,392
6.	Air Quality Compliance Analyst II		Eastern Municipal Water District	Environmental & Regulatory Compliance	\$86,765
7.	California Environmental Quality Agency (Cequa)/National Environmental Policy Act (Nepa) Analyst		Eastern Municipal Water District	Environmental & Regulatory Compliance	\$82,269
8.	Air Quality Compliance Analyst II		Eastern Municipal Water District	Environmental & Regulatory Compliance	\$78,541
9.	Executive Assistant		Eastern Municipal Water District	Environmental & Regulatory Compliance	\$66,249
10.	Environmental Compliance Analyst I (Flex)		Eastern Municipal Water District	Environmental & Regulatory Compliance	\$29,983
11.	Senior Environmental Compliance Analyst		Eastern Municipal Water District	Environmental & Regulatory Compliance	\$13,663